
 

Inter-Club Council Reedley College 

Clubs and 
Organizations 

A²MEND 
African American Male Education 
Network & Development 
Advisor: Dr. Samuel Morgan 
samuel.morgan@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3524 

Active Minds 
Advisor: Jennifer Taglieri 
jennifer.taglieri@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3456 

Aeronautics (Aero) 
Advisor: Jason Asman 
jason.asman@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3143 

Aggie Club 
Advisor: Trevor Autry 
trevor.autry@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 

Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS) 
Advisor: Jim Mulligan 
jim.mulligan@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3430 

Anime Club 
Advisor: Stephanie Duarte 
stephanie.duarte@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 

Art Club 
Advisor: Tracy Carrera 
tracy.carrera@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3250 

Associated Student Government 
(ASG) 
Advisor: Vanessa Leyva 
vanessa.leyva@reedleycollege.edu 
Advisor: Dan Kilbert 
559-494-3000 ext. 3073 

Astrophotography Club 
Advisor: Kurt Schults 
kurt.shults@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3664 

Ceramics Club 
Advisor: David Hicks 
david.hicks@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3143 

Choir Club 
Advisor: Kirstina Collins 
kirstina.collins@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3657 

Criminology Club 
Advisor: Richard Gallegos 
richard.gallegos@cloviscollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3181 

Dance Club 
Advisor: Pedro Herrera Galvez 
pedro.herrera-galvez@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3476 

Early Childhood Education 
Advisor: Richell Swallow 
richell.swallow@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3660 

Fishing Club 
Advisor: Louie Long 
louie.long@reedleycollege.edu 
Co-Advisor: Michael Ornelas 
michael.ornelas@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 
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Forestry Club 
Advisors: Louie Long & Kayla Rodriguez 
louie.long@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3268 

Full Armor Faith 
Advisor: Case Bos 
case.bos@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3064 

Hiking Club 
Advisor: Danielle Reents 
danielle.reents@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3571 

Latino Student Association 
Advisor: Dr. Eve Castellanos 
eve.castellanos@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3789 

Lemon Club 
Advisor: Deanna Garabedian 
deanna.garabedian@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3262 

Mule Club 
Advisors: Louie Long & Loni Langdon 
louie.long@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3268 

Reedley College CRU 
Advisor: Rebecca Reimer 
rebecca.reimer@reedleycollege.edu 
Co-Advisor: Danielle Reents 
559-494-3000 ext. 3158 

Reedley College Pickleball Club 
Advisor: Pedro Herrera-Galvez 
pedro.herrera-galvez@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3476 

Reedley College Student-Athlete 
Advisory Council 
Advisor: Beth Murdock 
beth.murdock@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3185 

Residence Hall Club 
Advisor: Jennifer Graber-Peters 
jennifer.peters@reedleycollege.edu 
Co-Advisor: Sarina Navarro 
sarina.navarro@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3258 

Safe Space Club 
Advisor: Dr. Deb Borofka 
deb.borofka@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3160 

Science Technology Engineering 
and Math Club (STEM) 
Advisor: Dr. John Heathcote 
john.heathcote@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3215 

Tabletop Gaming Club 
Advisor: Stephanie Duarte 
stephanie.duarte@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 

The Dream Team 
Advisor: Dr. Samuel Morgan 
samuel.morgan@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3524 

Tech ++ 
Advisor: Jason Boyer 
jason.boyer@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3610 

Technology Development Club 
Advisor: Simon Sultana 
simon.sultana@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3192 

The Reedley College Theatre Society 
Advisor: Kirstina Collins 
kirstina.collins@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3000 ext. 3657 

Veterans Club 
Advisor: Amber Fowler 
amber.fowler@reedleycollege.edu 
559-494-3720 

For additional information, scan the QR code or go to 
https://www.reedleycollege.edu/campus-life/student-activities/clubs/index.html 
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